23 115040 cable assy 128 5 R 1

22 GB-T818-M4X12 SCrew W22z 6 Fe
21 111090 base assy A ZH A 1 Fe
20  GB-T-889-1-M4 nut b5 R 2R 0 Fe
19 111183 seat switch plate MR FE ISR 1 Fe
18  GB97_ 1-85-8 washer P 0 Fe
17 115045 O ring o [ 1 NR
16 115032 key £H - 1

15 GB6182-M8 nut B WA 2 B 2 Fe
14 112015 PP plate PP# ’ PP
13 111181 location rod of protecting plate B 4P 58 57 KT ’ Fe
12 112021 front base A TS A ’ PP
11 115036 fuse Rl 22 1 PC+AL
10 115039 fuse box R 28 1 pp

9 12V-7AH battery FL iR 1 PP

8 Y02109 battery box F ik 26 1 PP

7 GB845-85-ST4.8X9.5 screw H W2 22 12 Fe

6 112024 back base Ji e 1 PP

5 | GB-T16674-1996-M8X15 bolt [FY S 4 Fe

4 GB-T-93-8 washer R ] 4 65Mn
3 Q501-8 pin i 2 65Mn
2 114036 revolving shaft of seat JR Ry e Ty 1 Fe

1 115033 seat By 1 Fe+PVC
M\Mw Figure number (&%) Chinese name(%& X 4 #7) o:_:mmwﬁﬁﬂ F X QMWK» Bmﬂ_w_i

BLFCHLY

COVER

YH63R b 14

L7 9

i £ 4

—

JG

I EA R E

NingHai GGT Garden Tools CO.,LTD




